	$\frac{1}{1 - 105}$	Certificate of Limited Partnership
	Secretary of State - Corporation Division - 255 Capitol St. NE, Suite 1 8312 - 93	151 - Salem, OR 97310-1327 - http://www.FilingInOregon.com - Phone: (503) 986-2200
	2211251-90	FEB - 1 2012
Re	GISTRY NUMBER: For office use only	OREGON
in ac	cordance with Oregon Revised Statute 192.410-192.490, the information on this applica	SECRETARY OF STATE
Wen	nust release this information to all parties upon request and it will be posted on our web	site. For office use only
Piea	Ise Type or Print Legibly in Black Ink. Attach Additional Sheet if Necessary. NAME: (Must contain the words "Limited Partnership" without abbreviation.)	
-	ANNA AND NEAL J. DOW FAMILY LIMIT	ED PARTNERSHIP
2)	DURATION: (Please check one.)	
····	Latest date upon which the entity is to dissolve is	or Duration shall be perpetual.
3)	ADDRESS OF THE OFFICE WHERE RECORDS OF THE PARTNERSHIP 7) WILL BE KEPT: (Must be an Oregon Street Address.)	NAME AND ADDRESS OF EACH GENERAL PARTNER:
	28000 S.E. PAULINA HIGHWAY	BRUNO G. VANOLI
	PRINEVILLE, OR 97754	ANNE VANOLI
4)	REGISTERED AGENT:	ROBERT A. MARTIN
	NEAL J. DOW	RITA L. MARTIN
5)	REGISTERED AGENT'S PUBLICLY AVAILABLE ADDRESS: (Must be an Oregon Street Address, which is identical to the registered agent's business office. Must include city, state, zip; No PO Boxes.)	JEFFREY JAMES SANDERSON, aka JEFFREY JAMES DOW JAMES HENRY DOW
	28000 S.E. PAULINA HIGHWAY	KRISTIN R. DOW
	PRINEVILLE, OR 87754 97754	ARIGITA R. DOW
6)	Address Where the Division May Mail Notices: () (8)	THIS WAS CONVERTED TO A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FROM A
	28000 S.E. PAULINA HIGHWAY	PARTNERSHIP. FORMER NAME OF PARTNERSHIP:
	PRINEVILLE, OR 97754	
9)	Execution: (All general partners must sign.) By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filing has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, correct, and complete. Making false statements in this document is against the law and may be penalized by fines, imprisonment or both. Signature:	
	SEE ATTACHMENT	
ANNA AND NEAL J. DOW FAMILY LIM		
		Required Processing Fee \$100
	83121393-13271692 NEWLP	Confirmation Copy (Optional) \$5 Processing Fees are nonrefundable Please make check navable to "Composition Division "

Processing Fees are nonrefundable. Please make check payable to "Corporation Division."

70 - Certificate of Limited Partnership (01/10)

12-28-11 1 12 \$ 105.00

ATTACHMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR THE ANNA AND NEAL J. DOW FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

7) General Partners:

+

Neal J. Dow, Trustee of Trust "B" of Amended Neal J. Dow and Anna Dow Trust dated April 21, 1992 28000 S.E. Paulina Highway Prineville, OR 97754

Anne G. Vanoli 37020 Foothill Road Soledad, CA 93960

Robert A. Martin 239 Rio Vista Dr. King City, CA 93930

Rita L. Martin 239 Rio Vista Dr. King City, CA 93930

Jeffrey James Sanderson Aka <u>Leffrey James Dow</u> 25875 Buffalo Lane Golden, CO 80401

James Henry Dow 37060 Foothill Rd. Soledad, CA 93960

Kristin R. Dow 37060 Foothill Rd. Soledad, CA 93960

ATTACHMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FOR

ANNA AND NEAL J. DOW FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

9) Execution (All General partners must sign)

By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filing has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, correct and complete. Making false statements in this document is against the law and may be penalized by fines, imprisonment or both.

Signature:

Printed Name:

NEAL J. DOW, Trustee of the Trust "B" of Amended Neal J. Dow and Anna Dow Trust Dated April 21, 1992

BRUNO G. VANOLI

ANNE VANOLI

ROBERT A. MARTIN

RITA L. MARTIN

JEFFREY JAMES SANDERSON, a/k/a JEFFREY JAMES DOW

JAMES HENRY DOW

KRISTIN R. DOW